
Les clubs de la ville Saguenay CHI-JON-LCE 
18 et 19 novembre 2017 
Partie # 4 
 

 

 

 

 

 No    Tirage     Mot retenu        Ref  Pts Cumul 

  

  1.   SYIEEMA                                

  2.   E+WETAIT   MYIASE            H 3   52    52 

  3.   JNZEDIE    TWEETAI*          I 8   79   131 

  4.   -ENNLASE   DÉNIIEZ            5E   68   199 

  5.   FKTAAED    ANNELÉS*          15C   91   290 

  6.   -IURREUU   TAKA              14A   39   329 

  7.   UU+CXEAH   MÛRIER             3H   16   345 

  8.   AHU+BNVR   CEUX              J 7   80   425 

  9.   -ISGGRRO   BATH              A12   36   461 

 10.   GGIOR+?R   ARS               13A   32   493 

 11.   NODNIFT    GORGER(A)I        F 1   63   556 

 12.   -CNTOUOO   IF                J13   28   584 

 13.   OOTU+ELO   ONC               K10   22   606 

 14.   EO+VS?EE   GOULOT             1F   21   627 

 15.   DMUIRMU    RÉ(N)OVÉES        M 3   65   692 

 16.   MRUU+HJT   DEMI               8L   24   716 

 17.   JMRTU+AS   HUM               N 6   33   749 

 18.   AMR+OSQP   JUSTE             H11   34   783 solo Jolelyne B. Mercier 

 19.   AMPR+IEF   COQS              12K   26   809 

 20.   EM+LBEDA   FRIPAI             8A   42   851 

 21.   D+ENNLVU   BLÂMÉE            O 1   39   890 

 22.   DNNV+PAT   QUEL              M12   22   912 

                  VLAN              15L   33   945 


